
Orientation Family Sessions ScheduleOrientation Family Sessions Schedule
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:45 AM

11:15 AM

12:30 PM
12:00 PM

1:15 PM

10:30 AM

1:45 PM

3:40 PM 

2:15 PM
2:45 PM

Parent and Student WelcomeParent and Student Welcome
Advising ServicesAdvising Services
Deans Q&ADeans Q&A
Financial Aid & ScholarshipsFinancial Aid & Scholarships
Residential Living & DiningResidential Living & Dining

University Police DepartmentUniversity Police Department
LUNCHLUNCH

Career and Professional DevelopmentCareer and Professional Development
Learning StrategiesLearning Strategies
Title IXTitle IX
Student PanelStudent Panel  
Family Program FinaleFamily Program Finale


